Pastry Shop & Deli

Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu

https://menuweb.menu
7671 Voice Of America Centre Dr, West Chester Township, United States
+15137592253

The restaurant from West Chester Township offers 29 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average
$14.2.
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Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu

Sandwiches
PROTEIN PLATE

Dessert

CARAMEL APPLE CRUNCH

Starters

ESCARGOT

Main

BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Baked Pockets

CHEESE POCKET

Breads & Rolls

BUTTERCRUST BREAD

Hors D'oeuvres And
Appetizers

ITALIAN BREAD

Salads

SIGNATURE SALAD
CHEF SALAD
TRIO SALAD

Coffee Cakes

CINNAMON PECAN SQUARE
RASPBERRY PIZZA

$11.2

$12.2

$12.2

$3.3

$12.2

$5.5

$5.5

$8.4
$11.2
$11.2

$11.2
$12.2

OLD FASHIONED CINNAMON
SQUARE

Bakery Items

SALTY RYE BREAD
SESAME VIENNA BREAD
COUNTRY WHEAT BREAD
SALTY RYE

12” COOKIE TRAY

1/2 DZ. ASSORTED MUFFINS
1 DZ. ASSORTED DANISH

Popular Items

1/2 DZ. PRETZEL
STICKS

1 DZ. PACK OF
CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIES

1 DZ. ASSORTED RING DONUTS
1 DZ. SMILE FACE COOKIES

|.' |i
ft“ 3

W,

ASSORTED 1 LB. OF COOKIES

1 DZ. ASSORTED DANISH AND
DONUTS

1 DZ. ASSORTED MIXED DONUTS

$11.2

$6.7
$5.5
$5.5
$4.8
$36.2
$22.1
$34.5

$8.6

$9.1

$19.8
$26.3
$20.3

$31.0

$22.3



Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu

1 DZ. PRETZEL STICKS $17.3

Servatii Pastry Shop Deli

7671 Voice Of America Centre Opening Hours:
Dr, West Chester Township, Monday 06:30-18:30
United States Tuesday 06:30-18:30

Wednesday 06:30-18:30
Thursday 06:30-18:30
Friday 06:30-18:30
Saturday 06:30-17:30
Sunday 07:30-14:00
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