





## Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu

https://menuweb.menu 7671 Voice Of America Centre Dr, West Chester Township, United States +15137592253







## Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu

**CINNAMON PECAN SQUARE** 

**RASPBERRY PIZZA** 

· 1985	計造
	/ lee
	1

Sandwiches PROTEIN PLATE	\$11.2	OLD FASH SQUARE	IONED CINNAMON	\$11.2
Decemb		Bakery Items		
Dessert		SALTY RY		\$6.7
CARAMEL APPLE CRUNCH	\$12.2	SESAME V	IENNA BREAD	\$5.5
Starters		COUNTRY	WHEAT BREAD	\$5.5
	<b>#40.0</b>	SALTY RYE	<b>≣</b>	\$4.8
ESCARGOT \$12.2		12" COOKIE TRAY		\$36.2
Main		1/2 DZ. AS	SORTED MUFFINS	\$22.1
BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL	\$3.3	1 DZ. ASSO	ORTED DANISH	\$34.5
Hot Drinks		Popula	ar Items	
COFFEE		RECO	1/2 DZ. PRETZEL STICKS	\$8.6
Baked Pockets			1 DZ. PACK OF CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$9.1
CHEESE POCKET \$12.2	\$12.2	1 DZ. ASSO	ORTED RING DONUTS	\$19.8
Breads & Rolls		1 DZ. SMIL	E FACE COOKIES	\$26.3
BUTTERCRUST BREAD	\$5.5	ASSORTED 1 LB. OF COOKIES		\$20.3
	Ψ5.5	1 DZ. ASSORTED DANISH AND DONUTS		\$31.0
Hors D'oeuvres And Appetizers		1 DZ. ASSO	ORTED MIXED DONUTS	\$22.3
ITALIAN BREAD	\$5.5			
Salads				
SIGNATURE SALAD	\$8.4			
CHEF SALAD	\$11.2			
TRIO SALAD	\$11.2			
Coffee Cakes				

\$11.2

\$12.2

## Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu



1 DZ. PRETZEL STICKS

\$17.3

## Servatii Pastry Shop Deli

7671 Voice Of America Centre Dr, West Chester Township, United States Opening Hours: Monday 06:30-18:30 Tuesday 06:30-18:30 Wednesday 06:30-18:30 Thursday 06:30-18:30 Friday 06:30-18:30 Saturday 06:30-17:30 Sunday 07:30-14:00

Made with menuweb.menu

